

2025 Paulding County Asphalt Paving

Bid Sheet for Gerken Paving

Proposal 1

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
SS823	AC intermediate Course Type 1, PG 64-22	292	CY	\$200.05	\$58,414.60
411	AC intermediate Course Type 2, PG 64-22	4,041	CY	\$172.50	\$697,072.50
SS823	AC Surface Course Type 1, PG 64-22	4,568	CY	\$200.05	\$913,828.40
407	Tack Coat	10,962	Gal	\$2.25	\$24,664.50
617	Compacted Aggregate	1,893	CY	\$78.25	\$148,127.25
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump Sum	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
614	Temporary Centerline	11.24	Mile	\$400.00	\$4,496.00
Total					\$1,857,603.25

Proposal 2

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
SS823	AC intermediate Course Type 1, PG 64-22	574	CY	\$197.30	\$113,250.20
SS823	AC Surface Course Type 1, PG 64-22	1,721	CY	\$197.30	\$339,553.30
407	Tack Coat	4,130	Gal	\$2.25	\$9,292.50
617	Compacted Aggregate	381	CY	\$80.25	\$30,575.25
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
614	Temporary Centerline	3.9	Mile	\$400.00	\$1,560.00
Total					\$499,231.25

Proposal 3

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
SS823	AC intermediate Course Type 1, PG 64-22	216	CY	\$197.00	\$42,552.00
SS823	AC Surface Course Type 1, PG 64-22	431	CY	\$197.00	\$84,907.00
407	Tack Coat	1,035	Gal	\$2.25	\$2,328.75
617	Compacted Aggregate	144	CY	\$80.50	\$11,592.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump Sum	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
614	Temporary Centerline	1.47	Mile	\$400.00	\$588.00
Total					\$144,167.75